
NCSU ClassEval

Wed May 19 ,  2021

All day   First  Snapshot (Maymester,  Summer I  5W, Summer 10W)

Fri Jun 4, 2021

All day   ClassEval Opens (Maymester)

Sat Jun 5, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Maymester)

Sun Jun 6, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Maymester)

Mon Jun 7, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Maymester)

Tue Jun 8, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Maymester)

Wed Jun 9,  2021

All day   ClassEval Second Snapshot (Summer I  5W, Summer I  10W))

8 a m   ClassEval Closes (Maymester)

Mon Jun 14, 2021

All day   ClassEval Final Snapshot (Summer I 5W)

All day   Earl iest Date Reports Published (Maymester)



NCSU ClassEval

Thu Jun 17, 2021

All day   ClassEval Opens (Summer I  5W)

Fri Jun 18, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  5W)

Sat Jun 19, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  5W)

Sun Jun 20, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  5W)

Mon Jun 21, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  5W)

Tue Jun 22, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  5W)

Wed Jun 23,  2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  5W)

Thu Jun 24, 2021

8 a m   ClassEval Closes (Summer I 5W)

Mon Jun 28, 2021

All day   First  Snapshot (Summer I I  5W)

Tue Jun 29, 2021

All day   Earl iest Date Reports Published (Summer I  5W)



NCSU ClassEval

Mon Jul 12, 2021

All day   Second Snapshot (Summer I I  5W)

Thu Jul 15, 2021

All day   ClassEval Final Snapshot (Summer I  10W)

Tue Jul 20, 2021

All day   ClassEval Final Snapshot (Summer II  5W)

Wed Jul 21,  2021

All day   ClassEval Opens (Summer I  10W)

Thu Jul 22, 2021

All day   [ClassEval] ClassEval Open (Summer I 10W)

Fri Jul 23, 2021

All day   [ClassEval] ClassEval Open (Summer I 10W)

Sat Jul 24, 2021

All day   [ClassEval] ClassEval Open (Summer I 10W)

Sun Jul 25, 2021

All day   [ClassEval] ClassEval Open (Summer I 10W)

Mon Jul 26, 2021

All day   [ClassEval] ClassEval Open (Summer I 10W)

All day   ClassEval Opens (Summer I I  5W)



NCSU ClassEval

Tue Jul 27, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Wed Jul 28,  2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Thu Jul 29, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Fri Jul 30, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Sat Jul 31, 2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Sun Aug 1,  2021

All day   ClassEval Open (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Mon Aug 2,  2021

8 a m   ClassEval Closes (Summer I  10W, Summer I I  5W)

Fri  Aug 6,  2021

All day   Earl iest Date Reports Published (Summer I I  5W, Summer I  10W)




